� Cassette base type manifold
(For SV1000/2000)
� Tie-rod base manifold
(For SV1000/2000/3000/4000)
Series SV employs a multi-connector instead of the conventional lead wires for internal.
By connecting each block with a connector, changes to manifold stations are greatly simplified.
Cassette base type manifolds offer the ultimate in flexibility.
Manifold sections can be added using a simple release mechanism.

SUP/EXH block assembly specifications
Valve stations
How to Order
Series EX500
Decentralized Serial Wiring
Series SV
� Tie-rod base
� Cassette base
Series
SS5V W1 A1W
Enclosure
IP67 specifications
1
2
SV1000
SV2000
SS5V W D 0516S1 A1W
SI unit
For Remote I/O
For DeviceNet/
For ProfiBus-DP
Without SI unit
A1W
A2W
0
DIN rail length specified
Standard lengthNil
3
16
Note
Double wiring
specifications
Specified layout
(up to 16 solenoids possible.)
Symbol
02
08
02
16
Stations
2 stations
8 stations
2 stations
16 stations
Series
1
2
3
4
SV1000
SV2000
SV3000
SV4000
P, E port location
U
D
B
U side (2 to 10 stations)
D side (2 to 10 stations)
Both sides (2 to 16 stations)
···
···
···
···
For 3 stations
For 16 stations
··· ···
Mounting
Direct mounting
DIN rail mounting (With DIN rail)
DIN rail mounting (Without DIN rail)
Nil
D